
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1994; Index Type=
Land Records; Name= BANKS HOME BUILDING INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199401140000
15471

01/14/1994
10:14:15

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

17 115 Lot#:50
Book:17
Pg:115

199410280003
23231

10/28/1994
10:54:41

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor DEEDS JOHNSON,
DANIEL
GLENN

15 64 Lot#:12
Book:15 Pg:64

199410240003
18691

10/24/1994
09:08:14

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor DEEDS SHOOP, GARY
M

17 115 Lot#:50
Book:17
Pg:115

199401140000
15491

01/14/1994
10:14:17

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

17 115 Lot#:53
Book:17
Pg:115

199405230001
66211

05/23/1994
03:28:53

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

17 115 Lot#:50
Book:17
Pg:115

199406200001
95381

06/20/1994
10:04:30

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE COLONIAL
BANK

15 64 Lot#:12
Book:15 Pg:64

199408010002
38851

08/01/1994
11:26:03

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor MORTGAGE FIRST
FEDERAL OF
ALABAMA

16 139 Lot#:29
Book:16
Pg:139

199410200003
16881

10/20/1994
12:51:14

BANKS HOME
BUILDING INC

Grantor DEEDS CARTER,
PHILLIP D

17 115 Lot#:53
Book:17
Pg:115


