Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199401140000 15471	01/14/1994 10:14:15	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			17	115		Lot#:50 Book:17 Pg:115
199410280003 23231	10/28/1994 10:54:41	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	JOHNSON, DANIEL GLENN			15	64		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:64
199410240003 18691	10/24/1994 09:08:14	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	SHOOP, GARY M			17	115		Lot#:50 Book:17 Pg:115
199401140000 15491	01/14/1994 10:14:17	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			17	115		Lot#:53 Book:17 Pg:115
199405230001 66211	05/23/1994 03:28:53	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			17	115		Lot#:50 Book:17 Pg:115
199406200001 95381	06/20/1994 10:04:30	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	COLONIAL BANK			15	64		Lot#:12 Book:15 Pg:64
199408010002 38851	08/01/1994 11:26:03	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FIRST FEDERAL OF ALABAMA			16	139		Lot#:29 Book:16 Pg:139
199410200003 16881	10/20/1994 12:51:14	BANKS HOME BUILDING INC	Grantor	DEEDS	CARTER, PHILLIP D			17	115		Lot#:53 Book:17 Pg:115